2015 APPROPRIATIONS

General

Streets

State Highway

Recreation

Drug Enforcement & Education
Alcohol Enforcement & Education
Permissive Streets

Police Disability & Pension Fund

Park Grants

Capital Improvements- Library/Museum

Downtown Enhancement

Water Fund

Sewer Fund

Electric Fund

Sewer Bond Surplus

Water Bond Surplus

Water Replacement

Sewer Replacement & Improvement
Garbage

Total

S thsece]

Mayor Richard A. Harman

ORDINANCE #2-2015

$630,600.00

87,500.00
15,000.00
47,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
3,500.00
398,650.00
572,950.00
2,706,000.00
11,995.49
793.75
12,146.48
300,000.00

100,000.00

$4,930,135.72

Suspension of Rules: 3/1'3"3—0' g

Yeas: (-
Nays: O

Passage:‘?’l 13[201 S
Yeas:{o
Nays: O

-

\
Barbara J. Runén, Fiscal Officer



