ORDINANCE #2-2015

2015 APPROPRIATIONS

General	\$630,600.00	
Streets	87,500.00	
State Highway	15,000.00	
Recreation	47,000.00	
Drug Enforcement & Education	10,000.00	
Alcohol Enforcement & Education	1,000.00	
Permissive Streets	10,000.00	
Police Disability & Pension Fund	5,000.00	
Park Grants	15,000.00	
Capital Improvements- Library/Museum	3,000.00	
Downtown Enhancement	3,500.00	
Water Fund	398,650.00	
Sewer Fund	572,950.00	
Electric Fund	2,706,000.00	
Sewer Bond Surplus	11,995.49	
Water Bond Surplus	793.75	
Water Replacement	12,146.48	Suspension of Rules: $3/23/2015$
Sewer Replacement & Improvement	300,000.00	Yeas: 6 Nays: 0
Garbage	100,000.00	Passage: 3/23/2015 Yeas:6
Total PASSAGE CO.	\$4,930,135.72	Nays: O
Mayor Richard A. Harman	So Ima Ody	an A ADA

Barbara J. Runion, Fiscal Officer